 baffle
ACME STRAIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:

1835
459
204
115
73
51
0.47
0.95
1.42
1.89
2.36
2.84
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         672                          15°                  AFL6808W-TL-30N15
8W                         721                          24°                  AFL6808W-TL-30N24
8W                         692                          36°                  AFL6808W-TL-30N36
8W                         588                          50°                  AFL6808W-TL-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       817                          15°                  AFL6810W-TL-30N15
10W                       870                          24°                  AFL6810W-TL-30N24
10W                       841                          36°                  AFL6810W-TL-30N36
10W                       716                          50°                  AFL6810W-TL-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       882                          15°                  AFL6812W-TL-30N15
12W                       1013                       24°                  AFL6812W-TL-30N24
12W                       910                          36°                  AFL6812W-TL-30N36
12W                       828                          50°                  AFL6812W-TL-30N50
DuraGreen project:
Tomson Riverside Residential
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey